
RECEIVING REPORT

526 South 6th Street 

Quincy, IL 62301 

(217) 224-2754

Recv Date:
Control #: 
Trailer # :
Reference #: 
Receiver #: 

08/11/2022 

12483483 

 

12483483 

Account:
Wayne Enterprises

18 Wayne Ave. 

Gotham City, NY 87348

Pickup Location:
Wayne Enterprises

18 Wayne Ave. 

Gotham City, NY 87348

Partners in Sustainable Solutions
Quincy, IL | Alsip, IL | New Haven, IN | Indianapolis, IN | St. Louis, MO | Cedar Rapids, IA | Green Bay, WI | West Bend, WI

www.quincyrecycle.com | 800-311-6097

In Need of Bailing Wire? Please contact your 
sales representative or your customer service 

representative today! 

Tare columns reflect packaging deductions such as gaylords, 
skids, etc.  

Due Date: 09/05/2022

Commodity Description Gross Tear Net Price / UM Amount

PET 

HDPE-NATUR 

UBC

PET-POST CONSUMER BALES

HDPE- NATURAL

USED BEVERAGE CAN

21,600

3,000 

15,050

140

35

105

21,460 

2,965

14,945

X.XX    / NT

X.XX      / NT

X.XX      / NT

X.XX

X.XX

X.XX

39,650 280 39,370 $X.XXTotals


